
~AD:ml 4'J ~ "~d :~1:A: 
= ~ tOCA~) r ! I 1 ~. J "tEL. or BAH 1! GA p 1 

I 1 12 ' , rJ== 
I •• f'I( .t-1. MD 18 GA .r- .. ~ WHIT£ 

I ~I I ~ ~ RED UI °" 1.i ~"i...a.uc 

4 ' ~ .. - ... 
I 1 .. : _ _Gw\ '"' IIED -~-=-'-+--,M------------, 

l g' ,., \. ' Q O 2· ~ - - :: 
~ _ ~ ~ •• ORAHCE o~ IIIANTIICUIR-

1 o.,•• I z NOTE 1 ltx ,k ~ 
V · -1j fJ r 

I AUTOMATIC LANDING GEAR I ~ l/1.-1 ~2 
R1 . ™·\l l c N.O. N.C. 

EXTENSION CIRCUIT BOARD / 
1
2V 

1°" L £ Q 
~ l LOCK :a fll O 0 

-----------~~-Hrnd~=~:-, wTCH~--+-~ ~ 
- - - - ___J ~ ' e,<'(\ -, ~ 

"'"(20 GA) .__ ' ;/ 22GA / • · ~I 8 
TO SIGNAL ORO ~~ . ri ""1 or IIRN / i I •• MOWN AOU£R S'IIITCH PHYSCAL 

~ A u RED(20 GA) II, I~ " CONFIQURAlKlN 'II)~-- ~ ' ) 
~~~ ~ 
10A ORANGE Q 
~ It / 1 \<IOI.ET 

,ouv ,._ \<10l£T •• 
Mn. - G,(e.t, r r,-~ - -t - - - - 7 ,, 

1 r~~4.....71-.~ ... -A.-J Ir- I 
NOlE: AUTO. EXT. 1111D ,.._ a ORD __.. i.... D i P UP(IID>)i 1 
MUST USE SEPARATE MNC &ACK TO MAIN BUS. _. .-- ---r-,;; - 1 BUI 22 Lt NOSE GEAR -

LOCK OUfAT 2 ~ I ACTUATOR 

SW: r--- =~1
~)

3 l ~\_~ 4 1UC1C ®-2 WC 
I/·--~ L G I "' ~ 

~ -· II.UC -+ 
L__i::,--;. .. .il 8U< I • ~ZNR 

ro - ., \fS GA ~ \ .\ 7'. , I l \ 
6 

UP D'IWI 

'-.. / ~ \I ~ r I Q.g.l) "- · RED + -
ORN 10 P2-I 1110l£T 10 P1-1 WHT 'IO P1-S / I L· _, 1 · WHT 22 CA °"' 

UP SWTCH D1IN S'MlCH 'T, ~ 1 

IIOINIID NTOt -'---- '~ Am I ) NOTE 1. =-- a,, 10A ~ I 1'>! 01 1 :ltUN UP(IIED ....._ R1 LOCKS M010R •lH NO P<MER IN 801H DIRECTIONS. • 2111--,_ OIi EQWL) '-I-I .L...J ......:. I LOCK S'MlCH UNLOa<S MOTOR F'OR MANUAL EXlDISION. r--+-- IIUI TO L£D • ,_ 2 C0lOR I.ID 

ILi( "- -r-..."";jt=:::ji--AEDl"~P2- 8 L~-p~-2~tJ h\ ~ ~~T-~· 
TO l'Ollllffl ~ G"-•.Ji- EL£Cl!ICAL SCHDIATIC NOSE =-~ D<MN{GREEN) ,_ u lam. - R£1RACT CIRCUIT WITH LOCK !:WTCH 

- 1 r 1-· 1r ,__ ______ RED TO R1- N.O. AUTOMATIC EXlEHSION 0RCUIT - IM- Sdwll u2 1- 1 ,, 1 
'--lllU 10 RES. ~ " i il _ .. . ~-- _ __ _ . .. a_ .. _ 



I 
I 

I 
I 

I 

I 

i 
i 

C 

I 

I 

I; i ~1 ~ 
. 1~· Ii ~ , 1!!2 !:; ,.gr2;~:~. ~,.t; db 
1i~1lil 1~.h 111ft 

I 
I 

' 



--·- - - ·-
ELEV. TORQUE TUBE 

~ INST. PANEL 
NG6A/MKNG6A 

AN4 BOLT 

MANUAL EXT. SHAFT 

SUPPORT FOOT 

·-



NG6A/MKNG6A 

NG3A 

--·- - - ·-
TORQUE TUBE 

MANUAL EXT, SHAFT 

SUPPORT FOOT 

INST. PANEL 

NOTE• F22,NG30, AND INSTRUMENT PANEL SHOWN CUTAWAY FOR CLARITY, 

iiiiU~.Q').'11~ 

• 1-~ I ~ 1-2 • _..,..(a),_ CWIIII ~ .................. 



NOTES: 
1. 3/8-16 3/8"LG ALLEN HEAD SET SCREWS MACHINED 

TO MATCH OUTER CIRCUMFERENCE OF' BARREL. 
-4 PLACES. 

2. 1/4-20 3/8• LG. ALLEN HEAD CAP SCREWS - 2 PLACES 
3. AN5-12A BOLT, 5/16 SS WASHER ANO 
5/16 SPLIT LOCK WASHER. - 2 PLACES 
4. SPOT WELD - FOUR PLACES, NO INTERNAL 

BARREL DEFORMATION Al.LOWED. 

--

--·- - - ·-

NOT£ J 

2.000 i---------10.028 --------i 

3.066 

---- iiitfU£~.Q~ZP~ 
- I ...., 1-1 • ~Cl), ____ ...... _ 

·- - ---------------------- -----. ,..,_ __ ~ 



r 
• 

I 
I 

I 
I 

0 

-------------. 


	13MS25-1 Nose lift - Wilhelmson pg 1 scanned 4-17
	13MS25-2 Nose lift - Wilhelmson pg 2 scanned 4-17
	13MS25-3 Nose lift - Wilhelmson pg 3 scanned 4-17
	13MS25-4 Nose lift - Wilhelmson pg 4 scanned 4-17
	13MS25-5 Nose lift - Wilhelmson pg 5 scanned 4-17
	13MS25-6 Nose lift - Wilhelmson pg 6 scanned 4-17

